Number Of People

Incident Code |Incident Type Number Of Incidents |Students Involved [Non Students Involved

S13 Drugs, Possession 4 4




Number Of Days

Perpetrators

Victims

LEA Employee Victims

0SS

ISS

Alt School

Alt School Setting

Expulsions

4

0

0

0

0

129

0

0




Corporal Punish

Services Provided

Harrassment

Primary Disposition

Reported to Law Enforcement

0

0

0

4




Removed Officer

0




